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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 12 Dames, 200m Dos Cat. générale
14/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 2:50.00;  16: 2:47.50;  17: 2:45.00;  18: 2:42.50;  19 +: 2:40.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 2:31.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PLNAME YB CLUB COUNTR I-TIME S-TIME WA 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 ans

A 1.WÉGRIA, Elena 11 LGN BEL 2:27.42 2:26.36 595 34.74 36.22 38.28 37.12
Mistral, Trident

A 2.VANDAMME, Louna 11 DM BEL 2:32.38 2:30.65 546 36.13 38.29 39.12 37.11
Mistral, Trident

B 3.HARDACRE, Juliette 11 AQUABLABEL 2:34.15 2:35.09 500 34.89 39.46 40.86 39.88
Mistral

R 4.SCHWALL, Laurence 11 SSSV BEL 2:35.85 2:40.11 454 38.02 40.66 41.06 40.37
R 5.SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén 11 BOUST BEL 2:37.92 2:41.35 444 37.81 41.21 41.30 41.03

6.MARCHAL, Lauraline 11 NOC BEL 2:44.43 2:45.32 413 38.62 41.96 43.05 41.69
7.GIARRIZZO, Iliana 11 ENLN BEL 2:50.22 2:46.29 406 38.23 42.05 43.14 42.87
8.ESHREF, Alara 11 HN BEL 2:44.82 2:47.66 396 39.49 42.20 44.09 41.88

** 9.STARKIE ALVES, Emma 11 WN POR 2:51.97 2:54.22 353 41.09 43.93 44.73 44.47

16 ans

A 1.MERCIER, Sophie 10 CNBA FRA 2:25.76 2:30.58 546 37.26 38.03 39.04 36.25
Mistral

A 2.POSSEN, Olivia 10 STD BEL 2:31.94 2:30.96 542 35.77 37.49 39.37 38.33
Mistral

A 3.DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 2:31.58 2:31.13 540 35.41 37.77 39.39 38.56
Mistral

B 4.BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 2:30.97 2:34.24 508 35.16 38.25 40.26 40.57
Mistral

B 5.DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 2:39.72 2:36.18 490 38.32 39.37 39.48 39.01
B 6.RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 2:35.51 2:37.62 476 35.48 40.19 41.13 40.82
R 7.BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN ITA 2:38.41 2:39.20 462 37.39 41.18 40.98 39.65
** 8.BONNIER, Charlène 10 CMA BEL 2:48.97 2:49.22 385 40.09 43.85 44.22 41.06
** 9.LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 2:51.32 2:50.00 380 40.29 43.40 44.04 42.27
** 10.ZERAIDI, Yasmine 10 SCC BEL 2:49.08 2:50.08 379 40.04 43.01 44.72 42.31
** 11.CORBISIER, Morgane 10 MHN BEL 2:45.56 2:50.38 377 39.86 42.53 45.58 42.41
** 12.CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 2:54.55 3:02.39 307 41.48 45.62 47.77 47.52

17 - 18 ans

A 1.ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 DM BEL 2:26.47 2:26.24 597 35.11 36.57 38.42 36.14
Mistral, Trident

A 2.GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 2:24.91 2:31.68 535 34.33 37.60 40.39 39.36
Mistral

B 3.DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 2:30.93 2:36.48 487 36.31 39.02 40.75 40.40
B 4.SAFFAR, Sofia 08 HN BEL 2:33.24 2:36.95 482 36.54 40.04 40.61 39.76

5.STEVENS, Eléonore 09 AQUABLABEL 2:37.18 2:41.89 440 37.11 41.22 42.66 40.90
6.MERKOURAKI, Michelle 09 CNBA FIN 2:42.55 2:43.28 428 38.18 41.66 42.40 41.04

19 ans et plus

A 1.GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 2:20.68 2:27.03 587 34.84 36.57 38.31 37.31
Mistral

B 2.WIRTH, Mandy 00 CNB LUX 2:36.06 2:36.93 483 36.57 39.67 41.24 39.45
B 3.CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 2:33.87 2:37.34 479 36.81 40.36 40.26 39.91
R 4.VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 2:39.03 2:38.02 473 35.45 39.78 40.63 42.16
R 5.GRAHAM, Jil 06 HOZT BEL 2:30.82 2:39.28 462 38.61 39.82 40.89 39.96
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 12, Dames, 200m Dos, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1.ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 DM BEL 2:26.47 2:26.24 597 35.11 36.57 38.42 36.14
Mistral, Trident

A 2.WÉGRIA, Elena 11 LGN BEL 2:27.42 2:26.36 595 34.74 36.22 38.28 37.12
Mistral, Trident

A 3.GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 2:20.68 2:27.03 587 34.84 36.57 38.31 37.31
Mistral

A 4.MERCIER, Sophie 10 CNBA FRA 2:25.76 2:30.58 546 37.26 38.03 39.04 36.25
Mistral

A 5.VANDAMME, Louna 11 DM BEL 2:32.38 2:30.65 546 36.13 38.29 39.12 37.11
Mistral, Trident

A 6.POSSEN, Olivia 10 STD BEL 2:31.94 2:30.96 542 35.77 37.49 39.37 38.33
Mistral

A 7.DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 2:31.58 2:31.13 540 35.41 37.77 39.39 38.56
Mistral

A 8.GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 2:24.91 2:31.68 535 34.33 37.60 40.39 39.36
Mistral

B 9.BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 2:30.97 2:34.24 508 35.16 38.25 40.26 40.57
Mistral

B 10.HARDACRE, Juliette 11 AQUABLABEL 2:34.15 2:35.09 500 34.89 39.46 40.86 39.88
Mistral

B 11.DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 2:39.72 2:36.18 490 38.32 39.37 39.48 39.01
B 12.DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 2:30.93 2:36.48 487 36.31 39.02 40.75 40.40
B 13.WIRTH, Mandy 00 CNB LUX 2:36.06 2:36.93 483 36.57 39.67 41.24 39.45
B 14.SAFFAR, Sofia 08 HN BEL 2:33.24 2:36.95 482 36.54 40.04 40.61 39.76
B 15.CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 2:33.87 2:37.34 479 36.81 40.36 40.26 39.91
B 16.RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 2:35.51 2:37.62 476 35.48 40.19 41.13 40.82
R 17.VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 2:39.03 2:38.02 473 35.45 39.78 40.63 42.16
R 18.BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN ITA 2:38.41 2:39.20 462 37.39 41.18 40.98 39.65
R 19.GRAHAM, Jil 06 HOZT BEL 2:30.82 2:39.28 462 38.61 39.82 40.89 39.96
R 20.SCHWALL, Laurence 11 SSSV BEL 2:35.85 2:40.11 454 38.02 40.66 41.06 40.37
R 21.SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén 11 BOUST BEL 2:37.92 2:41.35 444 37.81 41.21 41.30 41.03

22.STEVENS, Eléonore 09 AQUABLABEL 2:37.18 2:41.89 440 37.11 41.22 42.66 40.90
23.MERKOURAKI, Michelle 09 CNBA FIN 2:42.55 2:43.28 428 38.18 41.66 42.40 41.04
24.MARCHAL, Lauraline 11 NOC BEL 2:44.43 2:45.32 413 38.62 41.96 43.05 41.69
25.GIARRIZZO, Iliana 11 ENLN BEL 2:50.22 2:46.29 406 38.23 42.05 43.14 42.87
26.ESHREF, Alara 11 HN BEL 2:44.82 2:47.66 396 39.49 42.20 44.09 41.88

** 27.BONNIER, Charlène 10 CMA BEL 2:48.97 2:49.22 385 40.09 43.85 44.22 41.06
** 28.LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 2:51.32 2:50.00 380 40.29 43.40 44.04 42.27
** 29.ZERAIDI, Yasmine 10 SCC BEL 2:49.08 2:50.08 379 40.04 43.01 44.72 42.31
** 30.CORBISIER, Morgane 10 MHN BEL 2:45.56 2:50.38 377 39.86 42.53 45.58 42.41
** 31.STARKIE ALVES, Emma 11 WN POR 2:51.97 2:54.22 353 41.09 43.93 44.73 44.47
** 32.CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 2:54.55 3:02.39 307 41.48 45.62 47.77 47.52


